
Ideal District Population

Total State Population

Total Districts Required

-3,167

3,305

0.16%

-3,442

1.97%

-1.89%

-2.05%

2

24,816,896

167,637

150

25,145,561

Districts in Plan

Unassigned Population

Smallest District (80)

Plan Overall Range

164,333

164,470

164,195

Population --------Deviation--------

275

PLANH243

Average (mean)

Largest District (42)

Total Percent

Unassigned Geography Yes

Districts Contiguous Yes
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Deviation Total Anglo Black Hisp B+H Other %A %B %H %BH %O

DISTRICT 42 -3,167 Total: 164,470 5,591 841 157,294 157,592 1,287 3.4 0.5 95.6 95.8 0.8
-1.89 % VAP: 109,493 4,239 504 104,085 104,287 967 3.9 0.5 95.1 95.2 0.9

Webb (66%) 164,470 5,591 841 157,294 157,592 1,287 3.4 0.5 95.6 95.8 0.8

DISTRICT 80 -3,442 Total: 164,195 7,996 1,479 153,594 154,507 1,692 4.9 0.9 93.5 94.1 1.0
-2.05 % VAP: 106,938 6,267 1,096 98,609 99,409 1,262 5.9 1.0 92.2 93.0 1.2

Frio (100%) 17,217 2,796 633 13,401 13,944 477 16.2 3.7 77.8 81.0 2.8
La Salle (100%) 6,886 894 45 5,920 5,944 48 13.0 0.7 86.0 86.3 0.7
Maverick (100%) 54,258 1,552 200 51,914 52,004 702 2.9 0.4 95.7 95.8 1.3
Webb (34%) 85,834 2,754 601 82,359 82,615 465 3.2 0.7 96.0 96.2 0.5
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